
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/20/14 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 08/20/14 Wed $22,058,132 $35,307,398 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,833,628 $48,838,010 $70,000,000 $42,735,043 1.638 7.1% 23.4% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,475,703 $61,657,395 $80,000,000 $48,840,049 1.638 6.7% 28.5% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 08/30/14 Sat $27,641,982 $76,135,150 $90,000,000 $54,945,055 1.638 7.6% 34.0% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 09/03/14 Wed $28,147,058 $90,877,443 $100,000,000 $61,050,061 1.638 7.7% 39.0% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 09/06/14 Sat $32,639,653 $107,417,216 $128,000,000 $78,144,078 1.638 8.9% 44.5% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 09/10/14 Wed $33,213,529 $123,725,047 $150,000,000 $91,575,092 1.638 9.0% 49.5% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 09/13/14 Sat $36,393,213 $141,594,101 $171,000,000 $104,400,000 1.638 9.9% 54.5% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 09/17/14 Wed $38,693,761 $160,592,724 $235,000,000 $143,500,000 1.638 10.5% 59.2% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 09/20/14 Sat $61,868,462 $190,970,117 $300,000,000 $183,200,000 1.638 16.2% 65.8% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 09/24/14 Wed $109,178,316 $244,576,631 $425,000,000 $259,500,000 1.638 26.8% 75.0% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 09/27/14 Sat $173,231,694 $329,633,330 $600,000,000 $366,300,000 1.638 39.0% 84.7% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 10/01/14 Wed $382,124,107 $517,256,129 $0 1.638 66.4% 94.9% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 10/04/14 Sat $346,463,387 $687,369,527 $0 1.638 62.8% 98.1% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 10/08/14 Wed $764,248,214 $1,062,615,124 $0 1.638 88.7% 99.8% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 10/11/14 Sat $554,341,420 $1,334,796,562 $0 1.638 79.4% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,069,947,500 $1,860,140,399 $0 1.638 95.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 10/18/14 Sat $720,643,846 $2,213,976,267 $0 1.638 87.2% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,390,931,750 $2,896,923,255 $0 1.638 98.1% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,327,249

27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/20/2014


